Vol.M8 Page 18072

TO: Ter Duryee	, Sheriff, Klamath	County, Oregon
and each of them		
Walter L. McGee, Sally Jo McGee,	FIRM NO.	338016
AND WRIT OF EXECUTION	WARRANT DATE	October 18, 1984
WARRANT	WARRANT NO.	19800
DEPARTMENT OF	HUMAN RESOURCES	

STATE OF OREGON

	. 42424		EMPLOYMENT DIVISION RTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES SALEM, OREGON 97311			
	WARRANT		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	ARRANT NO.	19800	
	AND WRIT OF EXECUTIO	N	WA	RRANT DATE	October	18, 1984
	Walter L. McGee, Sally Jo McGee, and each of them			FIRM NO.	33 8016	
្រ	TO:Ton Duryee		, Sheriff,	Klamath		County, Orego
		n an an the state of the	ASSESSMENTS			
- 	DATE QTR. 09-14-84 Second	YEAR 1984	TAX I	ORS 657.515) PENALTY 6.13		662 and .663) [ALTY
u 1	Accumulated In	terest (ORS 657.515)	<u>\$_2.75</u>			
84 CC	TOTAL: Tax, Interes			\$	70.14	
•			Less Credits	\$		
		20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Collection Charge Filing Fees Sheriff's Processing Fee	\$ \$	5.00 8.00 6.25	
	TOTAL DUE EMPL	OYMENT DIVIS	SION	\$	<u>89.39</u>	
a de arc d'ha or	Additional interest (percent (1½%) per n	on \$ 61.25 nonth or fraction	at the rate of one and of a month after	one-half \$		
	and the second	an a	October 31, 1 Sheriff's Charges on Exec	984 sution \$		
N. W. W. W.	TOTAL TO CO	LLECT		\$		

TO SHERIFF:

2

DADA

The foregoing taxes having been lawfully assessed and no valid application for hearing having been filed from the assessment, the assessment is final and pursuant to ORS 657.681 the amount is fixed. NOW THEREFORE, pursuant to ORS 657.642, YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to satisfy the above claim fincluding tax, interest, penalty, collection charge, docket fee and your costs of executing this warrant) out of the personal property of the employer, and if sufficient personal property cannot be found, then out of the real property belonging to the employer, and to pay to the Assistant Director for Employment, Department of Human Resources, the money collected pursuant to the warrant within 60 days from the date of this warrant.

EXECUTED AT SALEM, OREGON, BY DIRECTION OF



¥

5

RAYMOND P. THORNE, Assistant Director for Employment DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

/s/ Boger J. Lost By

Authorized Representative of Assistant Director

STATE OF OREGON • EMPLOYMENT DIVISION • DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

FORM 588 (5.82) Front

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF Klamath

18073

.

I hereby certify that I have compared the within Warrant and Writ of Execution with the original thereof in my hands for execution and that the same is a true and correct copy of said original and of the whole thereof.

 \mathbf{b}

SS

21153

		SHERIFF OF	Clamath C	OUNTY, OREGON
		~	NPY	A
		By	ref J. M	DEPUTY
				-
				<u> </u>
Strate and the		ERIFF'S RETURN AND WRIT OF EXECU	TION	
1.5. 3.200 3.200		a	om Sale \$.	
Notice of Sale	(Date)			
By Publication In	(Newspaper)	Cost of Levy And Sa	le\$.	
		Net Proceeds	\$.	
그렇는 김 씨는 것이 아주지않는 것을 위한 것이다. 가슴이	un, County, State)			
By Posting Notice At	rollowing riaces:			
			- -	
STATE OF OREGO	N ss.			
	DIVISION, SALEM, OREG	ON:		
and the second		~		County
do hereby certify that I	have received the within	Warrant and Writ of Execu	ition on the day	of 19
and	n a Belli seets too ju biji ji Belli seets too ju biji ji			
	<u> </u>			
	(Actu	ion taken. Property levied upon, etc.)		
	and a second			
	<u> 1999 - 1998 (Alexa)</u> References des la sector	County, This	day of	
Done at		County, This	uay or	
$\mathbf{S}_{\mathbf{r}}^{\mathbf{T}}$, \cdots , $\frac{1}{2}$, \cdots ,				, SHERI
and the second				, DEPU
	A ANA	ጥህ • • • •		
STATE OF OREGON:	that the within	instrument was r	eceived and fi	led for
record on the 19	th day of Octob	TH:ss instrument was r erA.D., 19 <u>84</u> , of <u>County Lie</u>	at 2:19 Con Docket	_on page180
	n in vol M84	; Or		
and duly recorde		*********	N BIEHN, COUNT	Y CLERK